Note: All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
AIH10 AIH10L
System
CPU Intel® Xeon®/Core™S
10th gen Intel® Core i9/i7/i5/i3 35W
Intel® Pentium®/Celeron®
10th gen Intel® Core i9/i7/i5/i3 35W
Chipset Intel® W480E Intel® H420E

*(2):For EP2, AIH10-L series only supports 1x PCIe x16, no PCIe x4.
Ordering Information
Model Name Article Number (A/N)
AIH10 Barebone System 20010-000477-A.0
AIH10P Barebone System 20010-000478-A.0
AIH10V Barebone System 20010-000479-A.0
AIH10VP Barebone System 20010-000480-A.0
AIH10U Barebone System 20010-000481-A.0
AIH10L Barebone System 20010-000482-A.0
AIH10-i Barebone System 20010-000483-A.0
AIH10P-i Barebone System 20010-000484-A.0
AIH10V-i Barebone System 20010-000485-A.0
AIH10VP-i Barebone System 20010-000486-A.0
AIH10U-i Barebone System 20010-000487-A.0
AIH10L-i Barebone System 20010-000488-A.0
CPU (Optional)
AIH10
W-1290TE Xeon® W-1290TE, 10 cores/20 threads, 1.80 GHz/4.50 GHz, 20MB Cache, 35W
W-1270TE Xeon® W-1270TE, 8 cores/16 threads, 2.00GHz/4.40GHz, 16MB Cache, 35W